Esc.Sec. Afonso Lopes Vieira

Leiria

Horarios 2021/2022

Untis 2021
14/9/2021

12°A

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

Psic 55C

Port 54C

9:30
10:20

E.FIS EF2

E.FIS EF3

Psic 371B

Bio 39C T1

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

Port 068

Bio 56C

E.FIS EF3

12:30
13:20

Mat 37B

Mat 74B

Port 54C

13:30
14:20

14:30
15:20

Mat 34B

Bio 39C T2

15:30
16:20

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

12°B

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

9:30
10:20

Mat 43C

Port 07B

Ap.Inf41C

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

Ap.Inf41C

E.FIS EF2

E.FIS EF1

Port 44C

12:30
13:20

E.FIS EF3

Bio 39C

Bio 35B

Mat 55C

13:30
14:20

14:30
15:20

Mat 20B

15:30
16:20

16:30
17:20

Port 07B

17:25
18:15
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Esc.Sec. Afonso Lopes Vieira  Horarios 2021/2022 Untis 2021
Leiria 14/9/2021
12°C N4

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

9:30
10:20

Mat 46C

E.FIS EF4

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

Fisica 58C

Port 21B

Port 43C

E.FIS EF1

Port 17B

12:30
13:20

Ap.Inf41C

Mat 46C

Mat 07B

Fisica 31B

E.FIS EF4

Ap.Inf41C

13:30
14:20

14:30
15:20

15:30
16:20

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

12°D

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

9:30
10:20

10:30
11:20

Econ. 07B

Mat 46C

Mat 07B

Mat 78B

11:30
12:20

E.FIS EF4

E.FIS EF4

Port 46C

E.FIS EF3

12:30
13:20

Ap.Inf41C
Psic 07B

Port 23B

Econ. 21B

Ap.Inf41C
Psic 44C

13:30
14:20

14:30
15:20

15:30
16:20

Port 08B

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

—_—

ESTNA SECLADARLA 4

FORS0D LOWES VIELRA



Esc.Sec. Afonso Lopes Vieira

Leiria

Horarios 2021/2022

Untis 2021
14/9/2021

12°E

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

Esp 3 788

9:30
10:20

Port 18B

Hist A 35B

Port 358

Hist A 34B

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

Hist A 24B

Esp 3 44C

E.FIS

E.FIS EF4

12:30
13:20

E.FIS EF1

Psic 34B

Psic 74B

Port 068

13:30
14:20

14:30
15:20

15:30
16:20

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

12°F

Segunda

Tercga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:35
9:25

9:30
10:20

Hist A 06B

E.FIS EF1

Port 48C

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

Port 44C

Econ. 17B

Psic 53C

12:30
13:20

PLNM 788

Hist A 35B

Hist A 58C

PLNM 71B

13:30
14:20

PLNM 46C

PLNM 48C
Port 53C

14:30
15:20

15:30
16:20

Psic 35B

Port 53C

E.FIS EF1

16:30
17:20

E.FIS EF2

Econ. 358

17:25
18:15
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